
How many nights are in three generations? Our LORE bed was made to be a family 
heirloom that gets passed down again and again (and maybe even passed around the 
country, since it breaks down and re-assembles so easily). Its headboard design 
allows for the natural expanding and contracting that occurs with solid wood—so the 
brass dowel-reinforced joinery coexists peacefully with changes in temperature and 
humidity. The soft, eased edges and heavily rounded outside corners make it a joy to 
live with everyday.  And with each material working together and playing to its 
strengths, you can rest easy knowing it's strong enough to endure and be 
enjoyed—by you, and by your grandkids, too.
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A B O U T

D I M E N S I O N S P R I C E

L O R E  B E D

F I N I S H E S

*  Other species and finishes 
    available upon request

NATURAL WHITE OAK

BLEACHED ASH

NATURAL WALNUT

OXIDIZED OAK

EBONIZED ASH

18" H Rails - Cali King
18" H Rails - Eastern King
18" H Rails - Queen
18" H Rails - Full
18" H Rails - Twin
12" H Rails - Cali King
12" H Rails - Eastern King
12" H Rails - Queen
12" H Rails - Full
12" H Rails - Twin

18" H Rails - Cali King
18" H Rails - Eastern King
18" H Rails - Queen
18" H Rails - Full
18" H Rails - Twin
12" H Rails - Cali King
12" H Rails - Eastern King
12" H Rails - Queen
12" H Rails - Full
12" H Rails - Twin

$5850
$5850
$5350
$4950
$4050
$5450
$5450
$4950
$4450
$3750

76 1/2" W x 88 1/2" L
80 1/2" W x 84 1/2" L 
64 1/2" W x 84 1/2" L
58 1/2" W x 79 1/2" L
42 1/2" W x 79 1/2" L
76 1/2" W x 88 1/2" L
80 1/2" W x 84 1/2" L
64 1/2" W x 84 1/2" L
58 1/2" W x 79 1/2" L
42 1/2" W x 79 1/2" L 


