



LORE BED

ABOUT

How many nights are in three generations? Our LORE bed was made to be a family heirloom that gets passed down again and again (and maybe even passed around the country, since it breaks down and re-assembles so easily). Its headboard design allows for the natural expanding and contracting that occurs with solid wood—so the brass dowel-reinforced joinery coexists peacefully with changes in temperature and humidity. The soft, eased edges and heavily rounded outside corners make it a joy to live with everyday. And with each material working together and playing to its strengths, you can rest easy knowing it's strong enough to endure and be enjoyed—by you, and by your grandkids, too.

DIMENSIONS

18" H Rails - Cali King	76 1/2" W x 88 1/2" L
18" H Rails - Eastern King	80 1/2" W x 84 1/2" L
18" H Rails - Queen	64 1/2" W x 84 1/2" L
18" H Rails - Full	58 1/2" W x 79 1/2" L
18" H Rails - Twin	42 1/2" W x 79 1/2" L
12" H Rails - Cali King	76 1/2" W x 88 1/2" L
12" H Rails - Eastern King	80 1/2" W x 84 1/2" L
12" H Rails - Queen	64 1/2" W x 84 1/2" L
12" H Rails - Full	58 1/2" W x 79 1/2" L
12" H Rails - Twin	42 1/2" W x 79 1/2" L

PRICE

18" H Rails - Cali King	\$5850
18" H Rails - Eastern King	\$5850
18" H Rails - Queen	\$5350
18" H Rails - Full	\$4950
18" H Rails - Twin	\$4050
12" H Rails - Cali King	\$5450
12" H Rails - Eastern King	\$5450
12" H Rails - Queen	\$4950
12" H Rails - Full	\$4450
12" H Rails - Twin	\$3750

FINISHES BLEACHED ASH NATURAL WHITE OAK NATURAL WALNUT OXIDIZED OAK EBONIZED ASH

* Other species and finishes available upon request